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Fogliol

CORSO OPERATORE OFFICE AUTOMATION VIA PIO XIRC

COGNOME E NOME

Agostini Carmela
Agresta Adriana
Alecci Anna
Assumma Caterina
Bardosan Nevrija
Belfiore Gabriele
Belfiore Valeria
Belgio Chiara
Branca Giuseppe
Briguglio Cristian
Busceti Maria Giuseppina
Calabrese Giuseppe

Calabro Giovanni Francesco

Calabro Raffaella
Calaudi Gianluca
Campo Antonella
Campolo Giovanni
Campolo Maria Carmela
Carlo Maria Cristina
Caserta Francesco
Catalano Fabio
Clemente Carmela
Clemente Giuseppe
Cosentino Fabrizio
Costantino Vincenzo
Crucitti Demetrio
Crupi Carmela

Currd Domenica
Cutrupi Nicola

De Carlo Eleonora
De Gregorio Fulvio
De Leo Giuseppe
Devoli Fortunato

Di Vito Filippo

Dipino Carmela

Evoli Domenica
Facci Gaetano
Favasuli Anna
Favasuli Lucia

Fosso Carmela
Franconeri Emanuela
Gangemi Francesco
Ganino Domenico
Gatto Valentina Teresa
Gattuso Antonio
Gattuso Bruno
Gattuso Teresa
Germoleo Maria Barbara
Gioffre' Davide
Gioffré Federica
Giordano Daniela
Giordano Valentina
Giubilo Simone
Guarnaccia Mirella
Gulli Antonio Costantino

NASCITA
05/06/1993
16/06/1984
18/10/1972

15/10/75
21/08/1989
06/07/1994
03/09/1994
27/06/1994
07/07/1992
19/04/1994
19/01/1988
13/10/1992
08/03/1976
05/07/1993
07/05/1966
04/03/1987
02/10/1991
07/03/1981
22/06/1990
06/06/1992
28/08/1992
26/05/1983
02/02/1986
05/05/1989
29/01/1991
18/11/1992
10/11/1990
02/07/1985
02/03/1972
24/10/1987
20/11/1985
26/09/1987
29/11/1994
16/06/1982
01/03/1983
20/06/1991
20/05/1993
24/09/1987
06/08/1983
12/09/1967
14/01/1984
25/06/1977
07/04/1990
10/03/1984
28/06/1973
24/02/1994
16/01/1980
01/02/1973
10/10/1985
30/01/1989
21/03/1994
18/03/1986
22/10/1991
15/06/1965
18/12/1992
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RESIDENZA
Bovalino
San Luca

Reggio Cal.

Reggio Cal.

Reggio Cal.

Reggio Cal.

Reggio Cal.

Reggio Cal.

Reggio Cal.

Reggio Cal.

Reggio Cal.

Reggio Cal.

Reggio Cal.
Villa S.G.

Rosarno (RC)

Villa S.G.
Reggio Cal.
Reggio Cal.
Reggio Cal.
Reggio Cal.
Reggio Cal.

Bovalino

Bovalino

Palmi
Reggio Cal.
Reggio Cal.
Reggio Cal.

Scilla
Reggio Cal.
Reggio Cal.
Reggio Cal.
Reggio Cal.
Reggio Cal.

Vibo Valentia

Cittanova

Montebello J.

Reggio Cal.
Africo
Africo

Melito P.S.
Palmi

Reggio Cal.

Laureana di B.

Reggio Cal.
Reggio Cal.
Reggio Cal.
Reggio Cal.
Reggio Cal.
Reggio Cal.
Bagnara Cal.
Reggio Cal.
Reggio Cal.
Reggio Cal.
Reggio Cal.
Reggio Cal.



56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

Gurnari Ada

Infortuna Domenica
Janota Karolina Barbara
Khrifan Rajaa

La Torre Eugenio
Labate Nazareno
Lagana Cristian
Lagana Rocco

Larizza Stefania

Licitra Angela

Lofaro Domenico
Logiudice Angela
Logiudice Giuseppe
Maddalone Francesco
Maddalone Luigi
Mafrica Mirella

Malara Anna Maria
Mangiola Maria Selenia
Martino Francesca
Mata Federico
Mazzacuva Stefania
Melluso Antonio
Mercurio Paola Roberta
Messineo Domenico
Minicuci Alessandra
Minicuci Valeria
Molinaro Antonio
Morabito Marcella
Musolino Marco
Nucera Tiziana
Orlando Nicola
Pansera Sabrina
Pellicand Domenico
Pellicano Giuseppe D.
Pentivolpe Gloria
Pirrello Giorgio

Pirrello Sergio

Pisanelli Anna Maria
Pitasi Demetrio
Placanica Deborah
Plutino Domenica
Polimeni Emanuela
Pomo Elena

Porcino Vincenzo G.
Pratico MariaRosa
Pratico Teresa
Quaranta Daniele
Raffa Fortunata
Rappoccio Concetta C.
Repaci Rosalba

Rizzi Roberto Francesco
Romeo Francesca Ambra
Romeo Pietro

Russo Giuseppe
Russo Vanessa
Sapone Caterina
Sarna' Teresa

Fogliol

12/10/1969
06/11/1990
24/02/1992
03/07/1990
17/11/1994
26/01/1988
25/07/1983
15/07/1984
14/05/1974
27/05/1988
02/04/1991
06/04/1988
14/06/1986
02/05/1981
16/10/1979
18/12/1972
03/08/1978
15/03/1991
02/08/1988
02/11/1990
24/09/1991
25/02/1990
10/10/1987
01/01/1970
30/01/1989
08/06/1987
06/12/1992
18/02/1973
06/06/1981
18/02/1982
16/10/1989
20/01/1981
13/03/1994
31/07/1975
28/10/1993
25/06/1977
25/08/1983
24/07/1964
19/10/1990
11/06/1988
27/10/1987
13/02/1980
11/08/1967
26/12/1990
27/10/1990
05/03/1994
06/07/1983
01/10/1980
08/04/1987
03/03/1993
04/10/1967
19/05/1994
14/06/1985
15/05/1980
11/05/1990
07/07/1991
29/04/1975
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Reggio Cal.
Reggio Cal.
Reggio Cal.
VillaS.G.
Rosarno (RC)
Reggio Cal.
Reggio Cal.
Reggio Cal.
Reggio Cal.
Reggio Cal.
Reggio Cal.
Reggio Cal.
Reggio Cal.
Reggio Cal.
Reggio Cal.
Condofuri
Reggio Cal.
Reggio Cal.
Melito P.S.
Reggio Cal.
Reggio Cal.
Reggio Cal.
Reggio Cal.
Reggio Cal.
Melito P.S.
Melito P.S.
Reggio Cal.
Montebello J.
Reggio Cal.
Bova M.
Palmi
Reggio Cal.
Reggio Cal.
Reggio Cal.
Reggio Cal.
Reggio Cal.
Reggio Cal.
Palmi
Reggio Cal.
Reggio Cal.
Reggio Cal.
Reggio Cal.
Reggio Cal.
Reggio Cal.
Reggio Cal.
Reggio Cal.
Bovalino
Reggio Cal.
VillaS.G.
Reggio Cal.
Reggio Cal.
Reggio Cal.
Reggio Cal.
Rizziconi
Reggio Cal.
Reggio Cal.
VillaS.G.



113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133

Scilla Fortunata

Siclari Saverio
Speranza Alessandro
Spinnato Loredana
Stagno Andrea D.
Strano Gaia

Surace Mariagrazia
Tarzia Salvatore

Turro Marco

Turro Maurizio Claudio
Vadala Antonella
Vadala Consolata Antonia
Vallone Ludovica
Ventura Demetrio Sergio
Vero Antonino

Vilasi Concetta

Vinci Santo

Zindato Dajana
Zuccarello Martina
Zumbo Carmela M.A.
Zumbo Maria Teresa

Fogliol

06/07/1982
08/02/1992
07/10/1988
23/12/1983
11/12/88
08/04/1987
01/12/1990
16/02/1991
11/09/1991
31/07/1989
21/01/1975
15/06/1974
28/04/1994
17/11/1993
24/07/1976
07/08/1978
29/09/1977
07/06/1977
30/08/1991
15/11/1964
22/07/1986
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Reggio Cal.
Reggio Cal.
Palmi
Reggio Cal.

Rosarno (RC)

Reggio Cal.
Reggio Cal.
Siderno
Reggio Cal.
Reggio Cal.
Reggio Cal.
Reggio Cal.
Reggio Cal.
Reggio Cal.
Reggio Cal.
Reggio Cal.
Reggio Cal.
Reggio Cal.
Reggio Cal.
Reggio Cal.
Condofuri M.
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